:Cli, o GCOOKE MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE

OO KE 900 22" Street East Prince Albert, SK
MUNICIPAL GOLF couRsE S6V 1P1 (306)763-2502 www.cookegolf.ca
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY-: PROV. POSTAL CODE:
HOME PHONE: MOBILE PHONE:
EMAIL: DATE OF BIRTH:

L1 | Would Like To Receive Email Communications Regarding Upcoming Events, Specials, Etc.

(Signature)

2021 REGISTRATION FORM - GOLF FEES

5 DAY ADULT PASS (Mon.- Fri. Excluding Stat Holidays)

7 DAY ADULT PASS (Unrestricted)

Promotional
(Apri 30, 2021)

$1325.00
$1750.00

5 DAY SENIOR PASS (65+ Over, Mon.- Fri. Excluding Stat Holidays) $] 325.00

7 DAY SENIOR PASS (65+ Over, Unrestricted)

$1425.00

5 DAY YOUTH PASS (19 - 29 Yrs. Old, Mon. - Fri. Excluding Stat Holidays) $] 100.00

7 DAY YOUTH PASS (19 - 29 Yrs. Old, Unrestricted)

JUNIOR PASS (18 Yrs. and Under)
SEASONAL TRAIL FEE

6 PACK (18 Holes Rounds Transferrable )

11 PACK (18 Holes Transferrable )
23 PACK (18 Holes Transferrable )
SEASONAL POWER CART (Per Seat)

$1200.00
$ 250.00

ALL FEES
INCLUDE
TAXES

Regular
(May 1st, 2021)

$1457.50

$1925.00

$1457.50

$1567.50

$1210.00

$1320.00

$ 275.00

$ 280.00

$ 320.00

$ 560.00

$1120.00

$ 550.00

TOTAL FEES

PRINCE ALBERT GOLF & CURLING CLUB

GAS CART STORAGE (May 1st Sept. 15)  $225.00
ELECTRICAL CART STORAGE (May 15t Sept. 15) $270.00
SEASONAL LOCKER RENTAL JUNIOR.  $ 20.00
SEASONAL LOCKER RENTAL SENIOR  $ 30.00

GOLF CANADA FEE $ 35.70
MEN'S CLUB FEE $ 2429
PAGCC MEMBERSHIP FEE (Must Have)

TOTAL FEES

$40.00

DARCY’S GOLF SHOP

SEASONAL RANGE PASS - ADULT $300.00
SEASONAL RANGE PASS JUNIOR $100.00
SEASONAL CLUB STORAGE  59s6cs $131.25

SEASONAL RICKSHAW PASS $75.00
6 SMALL BUCKETS $40.00
6 LARGE BUCKETS $60.00
TOTALFEES —

PAYMENT MADE BY: VISA/MC/DEBIT/CHEQUE/CASH (ALL FEES INCLUDE TAXES)
PLEASE MAKE CHEQUES PAYABLE TO DARCY’S GOLF SHOP LTD.




