

COOKE MUNICIPAL GOLF COURSE

900 22nd Street East Prince Albert, SK S6V 1P1 (306)763-2502 www.cookegolf.ca

NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
CITY:	PROV	POSTAL CODE:		
HOME PHONE:	MOBILE PHONE:			
EMAIL:	DATE OF BIRTH:			
☐ I Would Like To Receive Email Communications Regarding Upcoming Events, Specials, Etc.				
(Signature)				

2021 REGISTRATION FORM - GOLF FEES

	Promotional (Apri 30, 2021)	Regular (May 1st, 2021)	
5 DAY ADULT PASS (Mon Fri. Excluding Stat Holidays)	\$1325.00	\$1457.50	
7 DAY ADULT PASS (Unrestricted)	\$1750.00	\$1925.00	
5 DAY SENIOR PASS (65+ Over, Mon Fri. Excluding Stat	Holidays) \$1325.00	\$1457.50	
7 DAY SENIOR PASS (65+ Over, Unrestricted)	\$1425.00	\$1567.50	
5 DAY YOUTH PASS (19 - 29 Yrs. Old, Mon Fri. Excluding Sto	at Holidays) \$1100.00	\$1210.00	
7 DAY YOUTH PASS (19 - 29 Yrs. Old, Unrestricted)	\$1200.00	\$1320.00	
JUNIOR PASS (18 Yrs. and Under)	\$ 250.00	\$ 275.00	
SEASONAL TRAIL FEE		\$ 280.00	
6 PACK (18 Holes Rounds Transferrable)		\$ 320.00	
11 PACK (18 Holes Transferrable)	ALL FEES	\$ 560.00	
23 PACK (18 Holes Transferrable)	INCLUDE	\$1120.00	
SEASONAL POWER CART (Per Seat)	TAXES	\$ 550.00	
		TOTAL FEES	

PRINCE ALBERT GOLF & CURLING CLUB

GAS CART STORAGE (May 1st Sept. 15)	\$225.00
ELECTRICAL CART STORAGE (May 1st Sept. 15)	\$270.00
SEASONAL LOCKER RENTAL JUNIOR.	\$ 20.00
SEASONAL LOCKER RENTAL SENIOR	\$ 30.00
GOLF CANADA FEE	\$ 35.70
MEN'S CLUB FEE	\$ 24.29
PAGCC MEMBERSHIP FEE (Must Have)	\$40.00

TOTAL FEES

DARCY'S GOLF SHOP

SEASONAL RANGE PASS - ADULT	\$300.00
SEASONAL RANGE PASS JUNIOR	\$100.00
SEASONAL CLUB STORAGE (PRO SHOP Apr. 15-Oct. 15)	\$131.25
SEASONAL RICKSHAW PASS	\$75.00
6 SMALL BUCKETS	\$40.00
6 LARGE BUCKETS	\$60.00
TOTAL FEES	